Pikapeli 2019 01 07 1/4 ensimmaéinen

Osalllistujien keskiarvo
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Nimi

Suominen, Antti
Suomalainen, Erkki
Ojanen Jyrki
Kauranen, Matti
Ojala, Hannu
Pollari,Pasi
Abdirim, Dilxat
Louko Heikki
Loponen, Pekka
Makinen, llkka
Lindholm, Arto
Lehtinen, Tero T
Peltola, Risto
Ré&nnari, Osmo
Terasalo, Kari
Juvonen, Aleksi
Pasterstein, Dennis
Haverinen, Jarmo
Mesay, Magicho
Salminen, Matti
Sandqvist Hans
Stahle, Sten
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Berg, Henri
Karisto, Sakari

1913

VE

2235
2351
2071
2108
1981
2275
1976
1947
2252
2200
1998
2056
1984
1892
1825
1916
1789
1874
1890
1781
1495
1449
1770
1385
1327
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Ya

2264 7,5
2348 7
2124 7
2152 6,5
201155
2242 5,5
2009 5,5
1978 5,5
2227 5
2166 5
1986 5
2056 4,5
1999 4,5
1897 4
1823 4
1904 4
1767 4
1890 3,5
1832 3,5
1780 3,5
1497 3
1436 3
1705 2,5
1359 2
1306 2

TPR
2368
2318
2301
2288
2089
2095
2084
2031
2126
2016
1942
2055
2106
1915
1810
1876
1727
1938
1697
1788
1538
1463
1604
1361
1296

SB
40,5
34
34
33,25
25,75
25,25
23
19,25
215
20
18
18
11,75
13
12
11

15,25
11,25
8,75

5,75
6
3,5

Pi Pe
759
79
79
6,59
559
559
559
559
59
48
59
459
455
49
49
49
49
359
258
359
28
28
259
18
17

VaKe
2095
2070
2081
2122
2009
1935
2004
1941
2043
1978
1852
2037
1649
1958
1848
1904
1779
2027
1817
1897
1834
1687
1770
1730
1782



Pikapeli 2019 01 07 1/4 toinen
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Osalllistujien keskiarvo
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Nimi

Loponen, Pekka
Kauranen, Matti
Suominen, Antti
Makinen, llkka
Louko Heikki
Kayhko, Aki
Pasterstein, Dennis
Peltola, Risto
Mesay, Magicho
Juvonen, Aleksi
Terasalo, Kari
Salminen, Matti
Haverinen, Jarmo
Rannari, Osmo
Karisto, Sakari

VE

2226
2151
2264
2165
1977
1964
1767
1999
1831
1904
1823
1780
1889
1896
1306

Cross Table

after round
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2253
2181
2266
2149
1992
1973
1811
1967
1818
1918
1825
1770
1865
1846
1277

tot
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TPR
2438
2333
2256
2048
2042
1989
1939
1848
1777
1975
1860
1756
1798
1665
906

SB
24,25
21
17,75
12,5
12,5
10,5
10,5
7,5
6,25

Pi
6,5
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VaKe
2009
2024
2020
2048
1992
1903
1939
1806
1813
2025
1992
1876
1822
1907
1893



